
Signature Facial
90 minutes                                                    

Essential Facial
60 minutes                                                    

Anti-Aging Facial
60 minutes                                                    

Dermaplane Facial
90 minutes                                                                                                                                                                                       

Clarifying Facial 
60 minutes                                                    

Back Facial
60 minutes                                                    

Express Facial
30 minutes                                                     

FACIALS ADD-ONS

Dermaplane                                                    
20 minutes                                                      

Advanced Corrective® Peel                           
30 minutes                                                    

Smart TCA® Peel                                         
30 minutes                                                    

MicroPeel Sensitive® Peel                         
45 minutes                                                    

Botox®                                                
Dysport®                                                

DERMAL FILLER 

Juvéderm® Collection       
Restylane® Collection       

INJECTABLES

VI Advanced®                                            

VI Precision Plus®                                                                                                                                                                        

Advanced Corrective®                              

Smart TCA®                                                

MicroPeel Sensitive®                                

CHEMICAL PEELS

Face/Neck                                                    
      Series of 3                                           

Chest add-on                                              

Post-surgical scar                                       
      Series of 3                                              
      *If surgery done at RG Plastic Surgery
                 
Skin enhancements

MICRONEEDLING

$15 per unit
$4 per unit

$675-$1000/first syringe, discount on subsequent syringes
$675/first syringe, discount on subsequent syringes 

$200

$120

$150

$170 
                                                                                                                                  

$150

$150

$60

$40

$250

$200

$100

$300

$300                                                                                                                                   

$300

$250

$150

$400
$1,000

$150

$300
$800 
      



Customized Massage
60 minutes                                                    
90 minutes                                                    

Deep Tissue Massage
60 minutes                                                                                                                                                                                       

Prenatal Massage 
60 minutes                                                    

Hand/Foot Massage 
30 minutes                                                      

Neck/Scalp/Shoulder Massage 
30 minutes                                                      

Scalp/Foot Massage 
30 minutes                                                     

Face Massage 
30 minutes                                                     

MASSAGE BODY TREATMENTS
Hydrating Body Treatment
90 minutes                                                   

Clarifying Body Treatment
90 minutes                                                   

LASH/BROW TREATMENTS

WAXING

Eyelash Lift
30 minutes                                                      

Eyelash Tint
20 minutes                                                      

Eyelash Lift and Tint
45 minutes                                                    

Eyebrow Lamination
45 minutes

Face 
     1 area                                                          
     2 areas                                                       
     3 areas                                                       
Full Face                                                          
Chest                                                               
Stomach                                                          
Back                                                               
Underarms                                                      
Arms                                                               
Half Arm                                                         
Hands                                                              
Full Leg                                                           
Lower Leg                                                        
Feet                                                                 
Bikini                                                                
French Bikini                                                   
Brazilian Bikini                                               

$120
$180

$150                                                                                                                                   

$120

$60

$60

$60

$60

$180
 

$180

$22
$32
$40
$55
$75
$25
$80
$30
$55
$38
$22
$85
$55
$22
$45
$60
$75

$80

$40

$110

$100                      


