

IN	JECTABLES			
	tox® sport®	\$15 per unit \$4 per unit		
DE	ERMAL FILLER			
	éderm® Collection stylane® Collection	\$675-\$1000/first syringe, discount on subsequent syringes \$675/first syringe, discount on subsequent syringes		ges
FA	CIALS		ADD-ONS	
_	nature Facial minutes	\$200	Dermaplane 20 minutes	\$40
	ential Facial minutes	\$120	Advanced Corrective® Peel 30 minutes	\$250
	i-Aging Facial minutes	\$150	Smart TCA® Peel 30 minutes	\$200
	maplane Facial minutes	\$170	MicroPeel Sensitive® Peel 45 minutes	\$100
	rifying Facial minutes	\$150		
	ek Facial minutes	\$150		
	ress Facial minutes	\$60		
СН	IEMICAL PEELS		MICRONEEDLING	
VI A	dvanced®	\$300	Face/Neck Series of 3	\$400 \$1,000
VI Pi	recision Plus®	\$300	Chest add-on	\$150
Adv	ranced Corrective®	\$300	Post-surgical scar	\$300
Sma	art TCA®	\$250	Series of 3 *If surgery done at RG Plastic Surgery	\$800
Mic	roPeel Sensitive®	\$150	Skin enhancements	

## SPA at RG

MASSAGE		BODY TREATMENTS	
Customized Ma 60 minutes 90 minutes	ssage \$120 \$180	Hydrating Body Treatment 90 minutes	\$180
Deep Tissue Ma 60 minutes	assage \$150	Clarifying Body Treatment 90 minutes	\$180
Prenatal Massa	ge \$120	WAXING	
60 minutes		Face 1 area	\$22
Hand/Foot Mas 30 minutes	sage \$60	2 areas 3 areas Full Face	\$32 \$40 \$55
Neck/Scalp/Sho 30 minutes	oulder Massage \$60	Chest Stomach	\$75 \$25
Scalp/Foot Mas 30 minutes	ssage \$60	Back Underarms Arms Half Arm	\$80 \$30 \$55 \$38
Face Massage 30 minutes	\$60	Hands Full Leg Lower Leg Feet Bikini French Bikini Brazilian Bikini	\$22 \$85 \$55 \$22 \$45 \$60 \$75

## LASH/BROW TREATMENTS

Eyelash Lift 30 minutes	\$80
Eyelash Tint 20 minutes	\$40
Eyelash Lift and Tint 45 minutes	\$110
Eyebrow Lamination 45 minutes	\$100